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Overview
Twenty20 MAD is Capitol Hill’s newest apartment community comprised of 157 modern units above 2,535 square feet of 
street-level retail space.  Central location offers close proximity to the funky and fast-paced scene of Capitol Hill, the fresh flair 
of Madison Valley and the charming neighborhood of Madison Park.  Located on the corner of E. Madison St. and 20th  Avenue 
E., with the convenience of being on rapid ride routes into downtown and easy access to the 520 and the east side.  Nearby 

businesses include Central Co-op, Trader Joe’s, Queen Bee Coffee, The Bottle Neck Lounge, and 2 Doors Down Burgers + Beer.

www.twenty20mad.com

This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. No guarantee, warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is sub-
mitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions, imposed by our principals. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or 
estimates used are for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. 

Highlights
•	 Prime Capitol Hill Restaurant/Retail space along bourgeoning E Madison corridor
•	 Located in the heart of dense residential with abundant growth underway.  Over 600 newly constructed apartment units               	
	 within a  4-block radius
•	 Retail space features type 1 hood shaft, outdoor seating area adjacent to public park space, glass storefront with great       	
	 visibility along E Madison
•	 (2) retail parking stalls for business owner/employees at market rates
•	 High traffic arterial with an average daily volume of 17,917 vehicles
•	 Estimated Delivery for Tenant Improvements: June 1, 2017

Twenty20 MAD
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Retail Available	 SQ FT	 Base Rent     NNN            Monthly Rent
Retail 1 	 820	 $25/SF	      $7.50/SF    $2,220.83
Retail 2  	 1,688	 $25/SF	      $7.50/SF    $4,571.67
Combined	 2,508	 $25/SF	      $7.50/SF    $6,792.50



Twenty20 MAD
2020 E Madison Street | Seattle

fast-casual restaurant

retail

42"h counter top

6' x 8'
walk-in cooler

ice
mach.

mop
sink

dw

3-comp

garbage/recycle

pick-uporder

hot line under
10' type-1 hood

prep

storage shelves

storage shelves

desk

stock room

sales floor

staff

back room

dining

shared
women's
restroom

shared
men's

restroomshared
corridor

east madison street

hood shaft

storage cab.

st
or

ag
e

condimentscondiments

13'-81
4" 6'-5" 8'-47

8"

58'-0"

12
'-2

5
8"

9'
-4

3
4"

31
'-1

05
8"

9'
-0

"
9'

-0
"

6'-0"10'-43
4"

41'-93
4"

1'-1" 26'-81
8"1'-31

2"

5'
-1

7
8"

1'-3"

47
'-6

"

28
'-2

3
4"

6'
-6

3
4"

15'-51
8"

5'-0"

10
'-6

"
8'

-4
"

54x30
4-top

42"h counter top

wire shelves

floor plan - option 3
1/4" = 1'-0"

1

north

co
py

rig
ht

 2
01

7 
at

el
ie

r d
ro

m
e 

ar
ch

ite
ct

ur
e,

 ll
p

atelier drome, llp
a  r  c  h  i  t  e  c  t  u  r  e

Twenty20 MAD

85 columbia st
seattle, wa 98104

www.atelierdrome.com

Commercial Space #100
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Queen Bee 
Coffee

Session - 98 units

Lawrence Lofts
131 units

Summit
242 Units

Demographics	(2016)	 .5 mile	 1 mile	 2 miles
Daytime Population		  13,940		 47,737		 126,094	
Total Households		  7,802		  25,266		 70,118
Average Household Income	 $73,165	 $78,467	 $78,279
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2305 E Madison
52 units


